1
®
HIP1015, HIP1016
FN4778.5Data Sheet March 2003
Power Distribution Controllers
The HIP1015 and HIP1016 are hot swap power controllers.
The HIP1015 is targeted for a +12V bus whereas the
HIP1016 is targeted for +5V applications. Each has an

HIP1015, HIP1016 (SOIC)
TOP VIEW
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER
TEMP.
RANGE (oC) PACKAGE
PKG.
NO.
HIP1015CB 0 to 85 8 Lead SOIC M8.15
HIP1015CB-T 0 to 85 8 Lead SOIC
Tape and Reel
M8.15
HIP1016CB 0 to 85 8 Lead SOIC M8.15
HIP1016CB-T 0 to 85 8 Lead SOIC
Tape and Reel
M8.15
ISET
ISEN